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Name Plays 

Chris Fogg R 
Ethan Headley R 
Tyson Hunter L 
Shawn McKenzie R 
Mac Ovenell L 
Kyle Pearson L 
Jordon Vargas R 

Head Coach: Rick Cruz (7th yr) 
Assistant Coach: Rob Cruz (5th yr) 

3rd: 02/21/05 

Ht. 

6-3 
6-0 
6-3 
6-0 
6-1 
5-10 
5-9 

GEORGE FOX UNIVERSITY "BRUINS" 
2005 MEN'S TENNIS ROSTER 

Wt. Yr./EI. Hometown {HS/Previous School) 

185 So./Fr. Wilsonville, Ore. (Wilsonville HS/Oregon State U.) 
185 Fr./Fr. Newberg, Ore. (Home-schooled) 
200 Jr./So. Jacksonville, Ore. (Corona del Mar HS/U. of Redlands) 
270 Fr./Fr. Lake Oswego, Ore. (Lakeridge HS) 
150 Fr./Fr. Cashmere, Wash. (Cashmere HS) 
145 So./So. Bend, Ore. (Bend HS) 
190 Fr./Fr. Camano Island, Wash. (Stanwood HS) 
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